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Men / 10 / All Ages
Session: 02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Riley* Loos896
Technique

14.750 13.800 14.95013.500 11.85014.000 82.850
1 1 5 1 2 18 1 

1 

Jordan* Williams610
Liberty

14.650 12.050 13.95013.400 13.50013.400 80.950
2 15 6T 6 4 2 2 

2 

Jeremy* Bischoff1010
GymJam

14.200 13.250 13.15013.800 13.35012.600 80.350
3 2 2 16T 20T 3 3 

3 

Julian* Brutchin-Roose411
G.O. USA

13.700 13.000 14.35013.400 12.70013.150 80.300
6 4 6T 3 5T 6 4T

4T

Samuel* Phillips414
G.O. USA

13.400 12.600 14.05013.700 13.75012.800 80.300
9 8T 3 4T 11T 1 4T

4T

Maxim* Ryzhuk962
VSSG

11.850 12.700 13.20013.600 12.75013.700 77.800
47 7 4 15 3 5 6 

6 

Gavin LaRoche931
USA Flairs

12.850 12.350 11.90013.050 12.40014.150 76.700
17T 11T 9 43 1 9T 7 

7 

Matthew* Geuy769
SCEGA

12.750 11.600 14.80012.500 12.20012.800 76.650
21 24T 12T 2 11T 12 8 

8 

Blake Tingzon418
G.O. USA

13.000 12.600 13.00012.500 12.50012.850 76.450
14 8T 12T 20 10 7T 9 

9 

Christopher* Osgood978
Victory

12.400 12.550 12.90014.250 11.70011.900 75.700
28T 10 1 21 42T 25T 10 

10 

Evan Bock747
SCATS

12.950 11.850 12.00012.400 13.20012.700 75.100
15T 19T 15 40 16T 4 11 

11 

Zachary* Martin334
Elevate

12.300 12.300 13.80012.350 12.50011.650 74.900
34T 13T 16T 7 49T 7T 12 

12 

Kyle* Shuttle86
Accel

13.500 9.900 14.05012.150 11.75013.150 74.500
8 61 22T 4T 5T 22T 13 

13 

Yuchen Lee840
South Coast

13.950 11.450 13.65011.350 11.70012.300 74.400
4 28 41T 9 27T 25T 14 

14 

Will* Lavanak986
West Coast

12.800 13.200 10.90012.350 11.80012.950 74.000
20 3 16T 62T 8T 19T 15 

15 

Noah Sano416
G.O. USA

12.600 12.950 12.25012.800 10.30012.800 73.700
24T 5 10T 31T 11T 55 16 

16 

Malcolm-Allen Baytop1009
GymJam

12.600 12.350 13.15012.050 12.10011.200 73.450
24T 11T 24T 16T 59T 13 17 

17 

Troy* Mendelson719
Platinum

11.500 9.600 13.75013.300 12.25012.650 73.050
55T 65 8 8 18T 11 18 

18 

Troy Lipis1011
GymJam

13.100 11.700 13.40012.250 11.45010.700 72.600
12T 23 19T 11T 65T 29T 19 

19 

David Rauchwerger111
American

13.850 10.200 12.55011.750 11.75012.450 72.550
5 51 30T 26T 23T 22T 20T

20T

Ben Guerrieri770
SCEGA

12.950 11.850 11.95012.200 11.80011.800 72.550
15T 19T 21 41T 46T 19T 20T

20T

Arman Aroustamian863
Stanford

13.650 10.600 12.55012.450 10.50012.700 72.450
7 47 14 26T 16T 51T 22 

22 

Gabriel* Parker961
VSSG

13.100 11.200 12.15011.500 12.00012.450 72.400
12T 32 35T 35 23T 16T 23 

23 

Beckett Andersen264
Central Coast

12.650 11.150 12.75011.900 11.45012.400 72.300
22T 33 28 23 26 29T 24 

24 

Hunter Brunett718
Platinum

12.350 10.150 12.55011.750 12.05012.800 71.650
31T 52T 30T 26T 11T 14T 25T

25T
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Jayden Paulino527
HITS

12.400 11.950 11.95010.950 11.80012.600 71.650
28T 17T 53 41T 20T 19T 25T

25T

Tyler* Brennan473
Go For It USA

11.950 11.950 12.55011.950 10.90012.150 71.450
45T 17T 27 26T 32T 43T 27 

27 

Grant Draper608
Liberty

12.350 11.800 13.15010.350 11.55011.950 71.150
31T 21T 63T 16T 41 27 28T

28T

Joshua Montes749
SCATS

11.950 11.350 12.70011.300 10.85013.000 71.150
45T 30T 43T 24T 7 45 28T

28T

Ryan Danis207
CSC Great Oaks

11.800 11.550 12.25012.150 11.45011.900 71.100
48T 27 22T 31T 42T 29T 30 

30 

Jeremy Guttman448
GW

12.250 10.400 13.60012.050 11.00011.500 70.800
37T 50 24T 10 53T 41 31T

31T

Jack Cartwright892
Technique

12.350 10.500 13.25011.500 10.75012.450 70.800
31T 48T 35T 14 23T 46T 31T

31T

Kai Takahashi417
G.O. USA

11.800 12.300 11.55011.450 12.00011.700 70.800
48T 13T 38T 50T 48 16T 31T

31T

Erick Khechoyan412
G.O. USA

12.850 10.500 13.30011.600 10.90011.500 70.650
17T 48T 33T 13 53T 43T 34 

34 

Aidan Johnson208
CSC Great Oaks

12.150 10.150 12.10012.250 11.75011.600 70.000
39 52T 19T 36T 51T 22T 35 

35 

Casey Cummings838
South Coast

12.650 10.000 12.70011.200 11.25012.150 69.950
22T 59 47T 24T 32T 34T 36 

36 

Kyle Burriss227
Cal Sports

10.850 12.800 11.80012.000 10.55011.600 69.600
68 6 26 46 51T 49T 37 

37 

Colin* Douglas551
High Sierra

12.400 12.000 9.70011.600 11.25012.300 69.250
28T 16 33T 72 27T 34T 38 

38 

Kalama* Flagg301
Deltchev

12.850 10.750 12.05010.900 11.15011.000 68.700
17T 45 54T 38T 62T 37T 39T

39T

Jonah* Kraenzel455
Gym World Central

12.050 11.100 12.25010.850 11.25011.200 68.700
41T 34T 56 31T 59T 34T 39T

39T

Yassin Tantawy609
Liberty

11.700 11.600 10.15011.350 11.15012.650 68.600
50T 24T 41T 70 18T 37T 41 

41 

Judah* Sung457
Gym World Central

11.350 11.600 10.95011.400 11.15012.000 68.450
59T 24T 40 59T 40 37T 42 

42 

Jonas Bar-on175
Broadway

13.200 8.500 12.25011.850 10.15012.050 68.000
11 69 29 31T 36T 59T 43 

43 

Spencer Wong87
Accel

11.500 10.650 12.85010.400 9.60012.950 67.950
55T 46 62 22 8T 65 44 

44 

Yuelin Li841
South Coast

11.700 10.150 12.55011.500 10.50011.300 67.700
50T 52T 35T 26T 58 51T 45 

45 

Tyler Egbert683
Oroville

9.700 10.900 12.05011.150 11.50012.250 67.550
71 41T 49T 38T 31 28 46 

46 

Emmett* Hough400
Flagstaff Gymnastics

13.350 10.100 11.65010.750 10.25011.400 67.500
10 56T 58 48T 56 56T 47 

47 

Giovanni* Cerrito229
Cal Sports

10.900 10.900 13.40011.650 9.40011.200 67.450
66T 41T 32 11T 59T 67 48 

48 

Jonas Ilao84
Accel

11.350 10.950 11.0009.900 11.40012.750 67.350
59T 38T 70 56T 15 32 49T

49T

Ryland Anderson225
Cal Sports

12.250 10.800 11.65010.150 12.40010.100 67.350
37T 44 67T 48T 71 9T 49T

49T
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Joshua Guzman839
South Coast

11.650 10.950 12.10011.050 10.15011.350 67.250
52T 38T 51T 36T 57 59T 51 

51 

Will Quinn772
SCEGA

12.500 8.100 11.85011.450 10.95012.300 67.150
26 70 38T 44T 27T 42 52 

52 

William Radding1012
GymJam

11.650 11.100 10.40011.200 10.45012.100 66.900
52T 34T 47T 68T 35 54 53 

53 

Griffin Garcia748
SCATS

12.450 11.350 10.70010.600 9.70012.050 66.850
27 30T 60 66 36T 63T 54T

54T

Nicky Lauber85
Accel

12.050 10.850 10.95010.300 10.55012.150 66.850
41T 43 65 59T 32T 49T 54T

54T

Eric Shebert336
Elevate

11.650 11.050 11.70010.000 12.05010.400 66.850
52T 37 69 47 68 14T 54T

54T

Blake Condit370
EWG

10.950 11.100 10.85010.650 10.75012.050 66.350
64T 34T 59 64T 36T 46T 57 

57 

Brandon* Rhode456
Gym World Central

12.300 9.950 10.55011.050 10.50011.900 66.250
34T 60 51T 67 42T 51T 58T

58T

Casey Kwinn307
Demaray's

11.050 10.950 10.90011.300 10.25011.800 66.250
63 38T 43T 62T 46T 56T 58T

58T

Cameron Anderson392
Extreme

12.100 10.100 11.85011.300 9.95010.550 65.850
40 56T 43T 44T 67 61 60 

60 

Savion Perea897
Technique

12.050 10.150 11.55010.250 10.70011.000 65.700
41T 52T 66 50T 62T 48 61 

61 

Reuven Roberson1013
GymJam

10.900 9.800 10.85012.350 9.35011.900 65.150
66T 62T 16T 64T 42T 68 62 

62 

Lane* Brooks278
Dauntless

12.300 9.100 11.00011.300 9.00012.050 64.750
34T 67 43T 56T 36T 69 63 

63 

Sage Caddenhead228
Cal Sports

11.500 9.700 11.1009.800 9.80011.650 63.550
55T 64 71 55 49T 62 64 

64 

Thomas Wesche403
Flagstaff Gymnastics

11.200 9.450 11.20010.350 9.45011.450 63.100
61T 66 63T 54 55 66 65 

65 

Marcus* Marquardt402
Flagstaff Gymnastics

11.200 8.750 11.0009.400 10.20010.900 61.450
61T 68 72 56T 64 58 66 

66 

Thomas Brown226
Cal Sports

10.650 9.800 11.25010.800 9.7009.200 61.400
69 62T 57 53 72 63T 67 

67 

Austin Silva920
Top Squad

10.600 6.250 9.75010.900 11.30012.300 61.100
70 72 54T 71 27T 33 68 

68 

Mason Ordaz209
CSC Great Oaks

11.400 7.600 10.40010.550 7.05010.300 57.300
58 71 61 68T 69 70 69 

69 

Zackary Kane279
Dauntless

12.000 0.000 11.45010.150 11.0500.000 44.650
44 73T 67T 52 73T 40 70 

70 

Tuocheng Yao842
South Coast

0.000 0.000 13.15012.800 0.00010.700 36.650
72T 73T 10T 16T 65T 71T 71 

71 

Erik Lilligren177
Broadway

10.950 10.100 0.0000.000 0.00012.500 33.550
64T 56T 73T 73T 22 71T 72 

72 

Tristan* Warburton552
High Sierra

0.000 11.400 10.9500.000 0.00010.200 32.550
72T 29 73T 59T 70 71T 73 

73 

Samuel Miller413
G.O. USA

0.000 11.800 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 11.800
72T 21T 73T 73T 73T 71T 74 

74 

Justin Delgado176
Broadway

0.000 0.000 0.00011.150 0.0000.000 11.150
72T 73T 49T 73T 73T 71T 75 

75 
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